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MEDEMBLIK

Naam
Ton Hoefsmid
Eric Jan v Lieshout
Rik Goris
Piet Breed
Peter Steurs
Willy van Dael
Kurt Franssen
Fernand Wils
Johan Schoute
Patrick Debie
Jan van Trappen
Danny Wendrick
Sjef Gorens
Johny Geuus
Leo Huysmans
Michel Bouckaert
Peter Feyen
Ab Dekker
Rou Gatowinas

Jean-Marie van Bijlen

Reus de Jong
Piet Smit
Walter Debie
Roger Maes
Rinus Ottens
Gerard Oltmans
Martin Steurs
Rudy Segers
Jef Loodts
Paul Verkuringen
Tom Peeters
Vic Segers
Peter Krijgsman
Gerrit Wansinck

Vereniging
VNK
VNK
Goudkarper
VNK
Goudkarper
Goudkarper
Goudkarper
Goudkarper
VNK
Goudkarper
VNK
Goudkarper
VNK/de Snoek
Goudkarper
Goudkarper
Goudkarper
Goudkarper
VNK
VNK/de Snoek
Goudkarper
VNK/de Snoek
VNK
Goudkarper
Goudkarper
VNK
VNK/de Snoek
Goudkarper
Goudkarper
Goudkarper
Goudkarper
Goudkarper
Goudkarper
VNK
VNK

Gewicht
11.050¢g
8.610 gr
8.115¢gr
7.610 gr
6.710 gr
6.650 gr
6.470 gr
5.870 gr
5.610gr
5.400 gr
5.310¢gr
5.075 gr
4.740 gr
4.640 gr
4,525 gr
4.025 gr
3.770 gr
3.580 gr
3.345gr
3.040 gr
2.860 gr
2.770 gr
2.620 gr
2.575gr
2.550 gr
2.270 gr
2.220 gr
2.170 gr
1.810 gr
1.680 gr
1.580 gr
1.420 gr
1.400 gr
1.390 gr

Steknummer
37
17

2
1
26
16
38
36
11
22
15
18
29
14
10
6
32
25
3
34
7
35
24
12
5
23
30
8
4
20
28
19
27
21



35
36
37
38

Willem Middelkoop
Sandrina Vermeiren
Joop Derksen
Cees Okx

VNK
Goudkarper
VNK
VNK

1.260 gr
1.225gr
1.000gr
0.000 gr

33
13
31



